
39374 (4) Revenue obligations issued under this section shall not exceed $92,000,000 
in principal amount, excluding obligations issued to refund outstanding revenue-obliga-
tion bonds and notes . 
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1983 Wisconsin Act 383 

AN ACT to amend 39374 (4) of the statutes, relating to revenue obligations issued to 
fund student health education loans administered by the higher educational aids 
board . 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as 
follows: 

SECTION 1 . 39374 (4) of the statutes, as affected by 1983 Wisconsin Act 27, is 
amended to read : 
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